

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No(s). 269/2006

ATUL M. PARIKH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

C.B.I.

Respondent(s)

(With application for permission to place additional documents on record and office report)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 270/2006
(With Office Report)Crl.A. No. 275/2006
(With Office Report)Crl.A. No. 276/2006
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/11/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRAFULLA C. PANT

For Appellant(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kumar Parimal, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Nanda, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaramdas, Adv.
Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Time to file convenience volumes is extended upto
20.11.2015.

List thereafter.

(Meenakshi Kohli)
Court Master(Jaswinder Kaur)
Court Master